General Description
The MAX6730–MAX6735 single/dual/triple-voltage micro-
processor (μP) supervisors feature a watchdog timer and
manual reset capability. The MAX6730–MAX6735 offer
factory-set reset thresholds for monitoring voltages from
+0.9V to +5V and an adjustable reset input for monitoring
voltages down to +0.63V. The combination of these features
significantly improves system reliability and accuracy when

MAX6734KA_ _D_ /V+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23
MAX6735KA_ _D_ +T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23
Ordering Information
MAX6730–MAX6735 Single/Dual/Triple-Voltage μP Supervisory
Circuits with Independent Watchdog Output
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 13
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE
MONITORS RST OUTPUT MANUAL RESET WATCHDOG
INPUT
WATCHDOG
OUTPUT
MAX6730 1 Open Drain √ √ Open Drain
MAX6731 1 Push-Pull √ √ Push-Pull
MAX6732 2 Open Drain — √ Open Drain
MAX6733 2 Push-Pull — √ Push-Pull
MAX6734 3 Open Drain √ √ Open Drain
MAX6735 3 Push-Pull √ √ Push-Pull
Selector Guide
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/02 Initial release. —
1 12/02 Released MAX6730/MAX6731. 1
2 1/03 Released MAX6733. 1
3 3/04 Updated Typical Operating Circuit. 14
4 12/05 Added lead-free notation to Ordering Information. 1
5 3/09 Updated Pin Description and added Package Table. 7, 14